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Blaine Invitational Blue Boys

Majestic Oaks Golf Course

Oct. 2, 2014

Rain, light breeze, 50s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Minneapolis Washburn     37    3    4    6    8   16   23   58  16:36.2  0:47.0
  2 Rochester Century        96    7   13   22   24   30   34   66  17:15.5  1:07.7
  3 Centennial              105    2   12   21   31   39   53   62  17:15.7  1:44.1
  4 Henry Sibley            155    5   17   38   47   48   75   77  17:31.0  1:36.9
  5 Andover                 156    9   14   28   37   68   71   76  17:34.2  1:36.0
  6 Woodbury                186   11   15   41   52   67   69   85  17:43.9  1:27.5
  7 Blaine                  195   18   35   42   49   51   55   59  17:52.2  1:02.1
  8 St Paul Highland Park   206    1   19   25   79   82   84   86  17:49.3  2:58.5
  9 East Ridge              218   40   43   44   45   46   50   54  18:02.5   0:2.3
 10 Forest Lake             228   20   27   56   61   64   73   78  17:57.9  1:09.1
 11 Mounds Park Academy     252   10   32   33   88   89            18:44.7  4:08.8
 12 Irondale                254   26   29   57   70   72   74   83  18:08.8  1:06.5
 13 Hopkins                 304   36   60   63   65   80   81   87  18:23.7  1:07.8

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Minneapolis Washburn
    3  Hamza Ali, 11              16:16.6  
    4  Andrew Sell, 11            16:17.1  
    6  Martin Donovan, 11         16:35.6  
    8  Alex Streitz, 12           16:47.9  
   16  Chris Covert, 12           17:03.5  
   23  Connor White, 12           17:20.0  
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   58  Ben Perry, 9               18:17.8  
Total Time = 1:23:00.7     Total Places = 37

2. Rochester Century
    7  Seth Massot, 11            16:41.7  
   13  Sam Nelson, 12             17:00.6  
   22  Matt Ryan, 11              17:18.5  
   24  Michael Wagner, 12         17:27.0  
   30  Jacob Mussell, 12          17:49.4  
   34  Zeke Green, 10             17:51.3  
   66  Andrew Schweyen, 11        18:25.7  
Total Time = 1:26:17.2     Total Places = 96

3. Centennial
    2  Reed Kurak, 10             16:14.3  
   12  Cole Arends, 12            16:59.0  
   21  Jacob Namyst, 10           17:16.7  
   31  Dylan Johnson, 10          17:49.9  
   39  Ben Benson, 10             17:58.3  
   53  Devin Fritz, 12            18:13.5  
   62  Jonathan Sweeney, 10       18:20.3  
Total Time = 1:26:18.2     Total Places = 105

4. Henry Sibley
    5  Anthony Dupont, 12         16:27.6  
   17  Joe Dill, 10               17:04.0  
   38  Joey Lawder, 12            17:55.2  
   47  Tim Ekblad, 11             18:03.5  
   48  Jack Korte, 10             18:04.5  
   75  Thomas Murphy, 11          18:44.4  
   77  Eric Burrell, 12           18:53.3  
Total Time = 1:27:34.8     Total Places = 155

5. Andover
    9  Nathan Engstrom, 12        16:49.8  
   14  Alec Lorimer, 11           17:02.1  
   28  Jesse Donahue, 11          17:38.4  
   37  Tom Breuckman, 9           17:54.8  
   68  David Keller, 12           18:25.7  
   71  Ryan Eldien, 10            18:31.3  
   76  Gibson Board, 11           18:45.1  
Total Time = 1:27:50.8     Total Places = 156

6. Woodbury
   11  Joe Romain, 10             16:58.2  
   15  Paul Henning, 12           17:02.3  
   41  Grant Wittman, 8           18:01.4  
   52  Eric Shumacher, 12         18:11.5  
   67  Lucas Orf, 11              18:25.7  
   69  Roshon Roomes, 12          18:27.0  
   85  Bennett Strand, 12         19:16.3  
Total Time = 1:28:39.1     Total Places = 186

7. Blaine
   18  Ben Olson, 9               17:07.5  
   35  Peter Caron, 12            17:52.3  
   42  James Symanski, 9          18:02.2  
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   49  Ryan Morff, 12             18:09.3  
   51  Josiah Huffman, 9          18:09.5  
   55  Luke Tschida, 11           18:14.0  
   59  Vinayak Rajesh, 10         18:19.0  
Total Time = 1:29:20.8     Total Places = 195

8. St Paul Highland Park
    1  Micah Mather, 11           16:13.4  
   19  Riley Quinlan, 12          17:11.9  
   25  Abram Donovan, 11          17:29.3  
   79  Kristofer Johnson, 10      18:59.9  
   82  Grant Palas, 12            19:11.9  
   84  Matt Lorah, 10             19:12.8  
   86  Tim Krall, 11              19:22.6  
Total Time = 1:29:06.4     Total Places = 206

9. East Ridge
   40  Coleman Nix, 11            18:00.9  
   43  Conner Lejcher, 12         18:02.5  
   44  Andrew Berg, 12            18:02.6  
   45  Michael Virgin, 10         18:03.1  
   46  Anthony Cauthorn, 11       18:03.1  
   50  Noah Webb, 10              18:09.4  
   54  Nathan Strom, 11           18:13.9  
Total Time = 1:30:12.2     Total Places = 218

10. Forest Lake
   20  Tommy Babcock, 11          17:13.5  
   27  Quinn Duffy, 12            17:36.2  
   56  Davis Long, 11             18:16.7  
   61  Max Kelley, 9              18:20.2  
   64  Spencer Kotys, 9           18:22.5  
   73  Will Valentin, 9           18:39.9  
   78  Adam Stenning, 9           18:58.3  
Total Time = 1:29:49.1     Total Places = 228

11. Mounds Park Academy
   10  Evan Ferlic, 12            16:55.4  
   32  Lukas Lindgren, 10         17:51.0  
   33  Declan Dahlberg, 9         17:51.0  
   88  John Ogden, 10             20:01.6  
   89  Tom Loving, 11             21:04.2  
Total Time = 1:33:43.2     Total Places = 252

12. Irondale
   26  McEwan Rodefeld, 10        17:31.6  
   29  Filipos Gilbert, 9         17:48.7  
   57  Tim Axberg, 11             18:17.7  
   70  Marcus Schultz, 11         18:27.8  
   72  Joey Jankowski, 11         18:38.1  
   74  John Beckman, 12           18:40.3  
   83  Spenser Brown, 9           19:12.1  
Total Time = 1:30:43.9     Total Places = 254

13. Hopkins
   36  Bridger Pavelka, 11        17:52.8  
   60  Austin Nash, 12            18:20.2  
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   63  Jason Mattson, 12          18:20.4  
   65  Jens Melby, 11             18:24.5  
   80  Perry Avenson, 12          19:00.5  
   81  Dixon Hopp, 10             19:02.6  
   87  Jesper Hoffman, 9          19:28.8  
Total Time = 1:31:58.4     Total Places = 304
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Micah Mather, 11           16:13.4    St Paul Highland Park 
    2     2  Reed Kurak, 10             16:14.3    Centennial           
    3     3  Hamza Ali, 11              16:16.6    Minneapolis Washburn 
    4     4  Andrew Sell, 11            16:17.1    Minneapolis Washburn 
    5     5  Anthony Dupont, 12         16:27.6    Henry Sibley         
    6     6  Martin Donovan, 11         16:35.6    Minneapolis Washburn 
    7     7  Seth Massot, 11            16:41.7    Rochester Century    
    8     8  Alex Streitz, 12           16:47.9    Minneapolis Washburn 
    9     9  Nathan Engstrom, 12        16:49.8    Andover              
   10    10  Evan Ferlic, 12            16:55.4    Mounds Park Academy  
   11    11  Joe Romain, 10             16:58.2    Woodbury             
   12    12  Cole Arends, 12            16:59.0    Centennial           
   13    13  Sam Nelson, 12             17:00.6    Rochester Century    
   14    14  Alec Lorimer, 11           17:02.1    Andover              
   15    15  Paul Henning, 12           17:02.3    Woodbury             
   16    16  Chris Covert, 12           17:03.5    Minneapolis Washburn 
   17    17  Joe Dill, 10               17:04.0    Henry Sibley         
   18    18  Ben Olson, 9               17:07.5    Blaine               
   19    19  Riley Quinlan, 12          17:11.9    St Paul Highland Park 
   20    20  Tommy Babcock, 11          17:13.5    Forest Lake          
   21    21  Jacob Namyst, 10           17:16.7    Centennial           
   22    22  Matt Ryan, 11              17:18.5    Rochester Century    
   23    23  Connor White, 12           17:20.0    Minneapolis Washburn 
   24    24  Michael Wagner, 12         17:27.0    Rochester Century    
   25    25  Abram Donovan, 11          17:29.3    St Paul Highland Park 
   26    26  McEwan Rodefeld, 10        17:31.6    Irondale             
   27    27  Quinn Duffy, 12            17:36.2    Forest Lake          
   28    28  Jesse Donahue, 11          17:38.4    Andover              
   29    29  Filipos Gilbert, 9         17:48.7    Irondale             
   30    30  Jacob Mussell, 12          17:49.4    Rochester Century    
   31    31  Dylan Johnson, 10          17:49.9    Centennial           
   32    32  Lukas Lindgren, 10         17:51.0    Mounds Park Academy  
   33    33  Declan Dahlberg, 9         17:51.0    Mounds Park Academy  
   34    34  Zeke Green, 10             17:51.3    Rochester Century    
   35    35  Peter Caron, 12            17:52.3    Blaine               
   36    36  Bridger Pavelka, 11        17:52.8    Hopkins              
   37    37  Tom Breuckman, 9           17:54.8    Andover              
   38    38  Joey Lawder, 12            17:55.2    Henry Sibley         
   39    39  Ben Benson, 10             17:58.3    Centennial           
   40    40  Coleman Nix, 11            18:00.9    East Ridge           
   41    41  Grant Wittman, 8           18:01.4    Woodbury             
   42    42  James Symanski, 9          18:02.2    Blaine               
   43    43  Conner Lejcher, 12         18:02.5    East Ridge           
   44    44  Andrew Berg, 12            18:02.6    East Ridge           
   45    45  Michael Virgin, 10         18:03.1    East Ridge           
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   46    46  Anthony Cauthorn, 11       18:03.1    East Ridge           
   47    47  Tim Ekblad, 11             18:03.5    Henry Sibley         
   48    48  Jack Korte, 10             18:04.5    Henry Sibley         
   49    49  Ryan Morff, 12             18:09.3    Blaine               
   50    50  Noah Webb, 10              18:09.4    East Ridge           
   51    51  Josiah Huffman, 9          18:09.5    Blaine               
   52    52  Eric Shumacher, 12         18:11.5    Woodbury             
   53    53  Devin Fritz, 12            18:13.5    Centennial           
   54    54  Nathan Strom, 11           18:13.9    East Ridge           
   55    55  Luke Tschida, 11           18:14.0    Blaine               
   56    56  Davis Long, 11             18:16.7    Forest Lake          
   57    57  Tim Axberg, 11             18:17.7    Irondale             
   58    58  Ben Perry, 9               18:17.8    Minneapolis Washburn 
   59    59  Vinayak Rajesh, 10         18:19.0    Blaine               
   60    60  Austin Nash, 12            18:20.2    Hopkins              
   61    61  Max Kelley, 9              18:20.2    Forest Lake          
   62    62  Jonathan Sweeney, 10       18:20.3    Centennial           
   63    63  Jason Mattson, 12          18:20.4    Hopkins              
   64    64  Spencer Kotys, 9           18:22.5    Forest Lake          
   65        Aschalew Tilleskjor, 12    18:23.8    Centennial           
   66    65  Jens Melby, 11             18:24.5    Hopkins              
   67    66  Andrew Schweyen, 11        18:25.7    Rochester Century    
   68    67  Lucas Orf, 11              18:25.7    Woodbury             
   69    68  David Keller, 12           18:25.7    Andover              
   70    69  Roshon Roomes, 12          18:27.0    Woodbury             
   71    70  Marcus Schultz, 11         18:27.8    Irondale             
   72        Stuart Bennet, 12          18:28.8    Rochester Century    
   73    71  Ryan Eldien, 10            18:31.3    Andover              
   74        Colin Weber, 11            18:36.6    Rochester Century    
   75    72  Joey Jankowski, 11         18:38.1    Irondale             
   76        Carter Woetzel, 10         18:39.4    Blaine               
   77    73  Will Valentin, 9           18:39.9    Forest Lake          
   78    74  John Beckman, 12           18:40.3    Irondale             
   79        Nick Foreman, 10           18:40.5    Centennial           
   80        Zach Eicher, 10            18:42.4    Centennial           
   81    75  Thomas Murphy, 11          18:44.4    Henry Sibley         
   82    76  Gibson Board, 11           18:45.1    Andover              
   83        John Barlow, 12            18:48.8    Rochester Century    
   84    77  Eric Burrell, 12           18:53.3    Henry Sibley         
   85    78  Adam Stenning, 9           18:58.3    Forest Lake          
   86    79  Kristofer Johnson, 10      18:59.9    St Paul Highland Park 
   87    80  Perry Avenson, 12          19:00.5    Hopkins              
   88    81  Dixon Hopp, 10             19:02.6    Hopkins              
   89        Ryan Mead, 9               19:11.2    Forest Lake          
   90    82  Grant Palas, 12            19:11.9    St Paul Highland Park 
   91    83  Spenser Brown, 9           19:12.1    Irondale             
   92    84  Matt Lorah, 10             19:12.8    St Paul Highland Park 
   93    85  Bennett Strand, 12         19:16.3    Woodbury             
   94        Kai Johnson, 9             19:20.8    Minneapolis Washburn 
   95        Evan Mock, 9               19:21.5    Blaine               
   96        Beau Buckeye, 11           19:22.1    Woodbury             
   97    86  Tim Krall, 11              19:22.6    St Paul Highland Park 
   98    87  Jesper Hoffman, 9          19:28.8    Hopkins              
   99        Ben Earl-Moseley, 9        19:30.6    St Paul Highland Park 
  100        Tom Shogren, 11            19:35.1    Blaine               
  101        Gabe Segura, 10            19:46.2    Henry Sibley         
  102        Joseph Minor, 9            19:49.9    Minneapolis Washburn 
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  103        Henry Kueppers, 10         19:51.6    Woodbury             
  104        Myles Fleming, 9           19:51.8    Henry Sibley         
  105    88  John Ogden, 10             20:01.6    Mounds Park Academy  
  106        Ben Reuter, 10             20:09.9    Woodbury             
  107        Nathan Samuelson, 12       20:11.8    Minneapolis Washburn 
  108    89  Tom Loving, 11             21:04.2    Mounds Park Academy  
  109        Kenny Ekblad, 12           21:20.6    Henry Sibley         
  110        Henry Wortman, 10          21:24.2    St Paul Highland Park 

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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